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Exchange Rate Currency CSX Index

CURRENCY SYMBOL  UNIT BID ASK DATE
1

United States dollar E
China Yuan “
European Euro i
British Pound %
Thai Baht —
[

Japanese Yen

s
Korean Won @,

28 Mar

6,995,880.94
6,995,880.94

6,976,169.79

6,967,778.70

6,793,866.41

6,922,876.85

7,027,116.64

22494794
22494794

224,314.14

224,044.33

218,452.30

222,600.54

225,952.30

206,185.70
206,185.70

205,604.77

205,357.46

200,231.84

204,034.10

207,106.30

196,789.90
196,789.90

196,235.44

195,999.40

191,107.35

194,736.34

197,668.54

an https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

USD/ KHR 4018 4045 02 Apr
CNY / KHR 1 616 622 01 Apr
EUR/ KHR 1 4759 4807 31 Mar
GBP / KHR 1 5593 5649 30 Mar
THB / KHR 1 129 131 29 Mar
JPY / KHR 100 3654 3691 26 Mar
KRW / KHR 100 358 362 25 Mar

i - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange rate.php

ﬁuﬂ . http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

CURRENT INDEX

641.82

641.84
639.36
639.93
643.70
642.76
639.87

CHANGE

+ 0.00
« 0.39
- 0.09
+ 059
4 0.15
4 045
- 0.16

Petroleum Type

PRICE

an http//www pttcambodia.com/oil-price aspx

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

DIESEL
3,350R

REGULAR

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

SUPER

4,200R

Deposits
Reserved Requirement
Capital Guarantee

KHR (%)

N/A
3.00

USD (%)
N/A
0.06

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

i https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest rate.php

Superware THAILAND

\

womeesis  BANPU

KHR (%)
6.00

@ Bangkok Bank

USD (%)
8.00
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